FOR	Southeast Daviess County, Kentucky
	Community, Town or City

1

SHEET NO.

P.S.C. KY. NO.

SHEET NO. 1

Southeast Daviess County Water District (Name of Utility)

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO.

CONTENTS

have showed by the second s

See.

- RATES AND CHARGES
 - A. Monthly Rates
 - B. Deposits

L

- C. Meter Connection/Tap-on Charges
- D. Special Non-recurring Charges
- E. Purchased Water Rates
- F. Leak Adjustment Rate
- G. Wholesale Water Rates
- H. Fire Sprinkler Rates

II. RULES AND REGULATIONS

- III. ATTACHMENTS
 - A. Sample Bill

CANCELLED November 1, 2021

KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATE OF ISSUE	April 8, 2002				
	Month / Date /	Year			PUBLIC SE
DATE EFFECTIVE	June <u>1, 2002</u>		· · ·		OF
A	Month / Date /	Year			
ISSUED BY	chor Ellie	1			JUN
	(Signature of O	fficer)		N 4	PUPOLATIN
TITLE Boa	rd Chairman				PURSUANT TO
BY AUTHORITY OF (ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SE	RVICE COMMIS	SION		BY Storke
IN CASE NO			01011		SECRETARY OF

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE

JUN 0 1 2002

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011. SECTION 9 (1) BY SECRETARY OF THE COMMISSION